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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Abbühl Mike (2004) 10.00

+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

 
1 Dreyer Toni (2003) 10.00

+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00

 
1 Glauser Roger (2004) 10.00

+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
+ Pulver Nico (2004) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Berger Jan (2004) 10.00

1 a Liechti Joel (2004) 10.00
+ Beck Gilles (2004) 10.00

1 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Schäfer Björn (2004) 10.00

1 Müller Dani (2003) 10.00
+ Jordi Nico (2004) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 10.00

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00

1 Schläfli Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Minnig Nico (2003) 10.00

1 Tschanz Michel (2004) 10.00
+ Augstburger Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00
+ Jordi Luan (2003) 10.00

1 Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Santschi Mateo (2004) 9.75

1 a Isch David (2003) 9.75
+ Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 b Kauer Sandro (2003) 9.75
+ Roth Alexander (2003) 9.75

1 Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75
+ Messerli Sven (2003) 9.75

1 Oester Nick (2003) 9.75
+ Kalbermatter Noel (2003) 9.75

1 a Reusser Patrice (2004) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 9.75

1 b Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 c Scheuner Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 Stähli Christian (2003) 9.75
+ Zbinden David (2004) 9.75

1 Walther Reto (2003) 9.75
+ Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75

1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.00
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.00
- Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.00

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 Augstburger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Tschanz Michel (2004) 8.50

1 Beck Gilles (2004) 8.50
o Liechti Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50

1 a Jordi Luan (2003) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 b Jordi Nico (2004) 8.50
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50

1 c Kalbermatter Noel (2003) 8.50
o Oester Nick (2003) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 8.50
o Reusser Patrice (2004) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2003) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 Messerli Sven (2003) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50

1 a Minnig Nico (2003) 8.50
o Schläfli Roman (2004) 8.50

1 b Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50
o Abbühl Mike (2004) 8.50

1 c Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 a Pulver Nico (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 b Reichenbach Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 Roth Alexander (2003) 8.50
o Kauer Sandro (2003) 8.50

1 Santschi Mateo (2004) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Schäfer Björn (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Dreyer Toni (2003) 8.50

1 Stoll Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50

1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Zbinden David (2004) 8.50
o Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2008
1 a Berger Loris (2006) 10.00

+ Kratzer Lars (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Bircher Manuel (2007) 10.00

+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

+ Salzmann Björn (2006) 10.00

1 Enz Gabriel (2007) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 10.00

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Klossner Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Kropf Christian (2007) 10.00

1 a Oester Levi (2006) 10.00
+ Glauser Adrian (2006) 10.00

1 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Abbühl Levin (2006) 10.00

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 10.00
+ Bucher Livio (2007) 10.00

1 a Aemmer Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 Blaser Christian (2007) 9.75
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75
+ Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
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1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 b Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Köhler Jerone (2006) 9.75

1 c Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Wampfler Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 9.75
+ Wampfler Fabian (2006) 9.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00

1 Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 8.75
- Thöni Nick (2008) 8.75

1 Thöni Nick (2008) 8.75
- Rohrbach Dominik (2006) 8.75

1 Lepori Mike (2006) 8.75
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Steuri Remo (2008) 8.75
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.75

1 Abbühl Levin (2006) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Fabian (2007) 8.50

1 Bucher Livio (2007) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Blaser Christian (2007) 8.50

1 Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Glauser Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 a Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 b Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 a Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 b Köhler Jerone (2006) 8.50
o Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50

1 a Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 b Kratzer Lars (2006) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 c Kropf Christian (2007) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Fabian (2007) 8.50
o Enz Gabriel (2007) 8.50

1 Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50

1 Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Bircher Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Wampfler Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 b Wampfler Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005
1 Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00

+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Minnig Marc (2005) 10.00

+ Hänni Sven (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Moser Michael (2005) 10.00

+ Abplanalp Christian (2005) 10.00

1 Roth Dominik (2005) 10.00
+ Stoll Fabio (2005) 10.00

1 Scheuner David (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00
+ Minnig Jan (2005) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00
+ Grossen Reto (2005) 10.00

1 Aberle Linus (2005) 9.75
+ Wissler Luca (2005) 9.75

1 Bircher Louis (2005) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Mirco (2005) 9.75

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 9.75
+ Benninger Leandro (2005) 9.75

1 Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Mäder Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 Schmid Shane (2005) 9.75
+ Herren Micha (2005) 9.75

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75
+ Stucki Marc (2005) 9.75

1 Wampfler Lukas (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75
- Michel Paul (2005) 8.75

1 Michel Paul (2005) 8.75
- Bircher Reto (2005) 8.75

1 Abplanalp Christian (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Benninger Leandro (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 a Grossen Reto (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 b Hänni Sven (2005) 8.50
o Minnig Marc (2005) 8.50

1 Herren Micha (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

1 Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Wampfler Lukas (2005) 8.50

1 a Mäder Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 b Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Minnig Jan (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Stoll Fabio (2005) 8.50
o Roth Dominik (2005) 8.50

1 Stucki Marc (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

1 Wissler Luca (2005) 8.50
o Aberle Linus (2005) 8.50

1 Zurfluh Mirco (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Louis (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

+ Wenger Simon (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Mürner Silvan (2001) 10.00

+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 Roth Robin (2000) 10.00
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 10.00

1 a Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00

1 b Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Yves (2001) 10.00

1 Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Plüss Alain (2001) 9.75

1 Oberli Dominic (2001) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn René (2001) 9.75

1 a Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ Steiner Nino (2000) 9.75

1 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.75
+ Schär Alex (2000) 9.75

1 c Stucki Marcel (2000) 9.75
+ Heim Michael (2001) 9.75

1 a Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.75
+ Reichenbach Marco (2001) 9.75
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1 b Zürcher Remo (2000) 9.75
+ Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75

1 a Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00
- Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00

1 b Kneubühl Christian (2001) 9.00
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00

1 Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.75
- Herrmann Luc (2000) 8.75

1 a Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75
- Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75

1 b Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75
- Galli Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 c Herrmann Luc (2000) 8.75
- Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.75

1 Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

1 Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75
- Stucki Jürg (2001) 8.75

1 Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.75

1 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 Heim Michael (2001) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.50

1 Isch Simon (2001) 8.50
o Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.50

1 Plüss Alain (2001) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Reichenbach Marco (2001) 8.50
o Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 8.50

1 Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50
o Zürcher Remo (2000) 8.50

1 Steiner Nino (2000) 8.50
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50

1 Wenger Simon (2001) 8.50
o Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Nussbaum Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 a Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Walther Adrian (2001) 8.50

1 b Zumbrunn René (2001) 8.50
o Oberli Dominic (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002
1 a Huber Melchior (2002) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00

+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

 
1 Lehmann Sandro (2002) 10.00

+ Trachsel Jürg (2002) 10.00

1 a Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Inniger Flurin (2002) 10.00

1 b Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Julian (2002) 10.00

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Pieren Michael (2002) 10.00

1 Bütikofer Alain (2002) 9.75
+ Schaad Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 a Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.75
+ Lüthi David (2002) 9.75

1 b Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

1 c Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75

1 Michel Kaspar (2002) 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Galli Franco (2002) 9.75

1 a Allenbach Marc (2002) 9.00
- Stucki Matthias (2002) 9.00

1 b Boss Andreas (2002) 9.00
- Galli Raphael (2002) 9.00

1 Pirkheim Elias (2002) 9.00
- Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.00

1 Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.00
- Pirkheim Elias (2002) 9.00

1 Galli Raphael (2002) 8.75
- Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.75
- Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.75

1 a Engel David (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

1 Lüthi David (2002) 8.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Pieren Michael (2002) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Schaad Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.50

1 Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

1 Trachsel Jürg (2002) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Julian (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50


